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Yes!  I want to help the Minnesota tourism industry grow as a partner of MTGC! 
*Supporting partners can be for-profit businesses, non-profit organizations, associations, or individuals throughout Minnesota.   

 

 Enclosed is my contribution of $3,000   Enclosed is my contribution of $2,000 
 
 Enclosed is my contribution of $1,000   Enclosed is my contribution of $500 
 
 Enclosed is my contribution of $250   Enclosed is my contribution of $___________________ 
  

Contributions of any size are accepted and appreciated! 
 
 
Please make checks payable to MTGC.   Mail to: MTGC, 2345 Rice St, Suite 220, St. Paul, MN  55113. 

Your Name ________________________________________________________________________________ 

Bus./Org. __________________________________________________________________________________ 

Address ____________________________________City/State/Zip____________________________________ 

Phone __________________________________ E-mail: ____________________________________________ 

 

(The Minnesota Tourism Growth Coalition is organized as a tax-exempt nonprofit 527 political organization. )  

 

As partners, we all benefit when tourism is valued at the Minnesota Capitol!   

MTGC can only succeed with support from the tourism and hospitality industry.  

Thank you to all current, past and future MTGC members! 

 

 
If you have any questions on how to join our effort, please contact any of these local MTGC members: 

 

MTGC President - Anna Tanski, Visit Duluth, (218) 625-8103 or anna@visitduluth.com 
MTGC Vice President - Terry Mattson,  Visit SaintPaul, 651-265-4902 or tmattson@visitsaintpaul.com 
MTGC Secretary - Megan Christensen, Visit Grand Rapids, (218) 326-9607 or megan@visitgrandrapids.com 
MTGC Treasurer – Luci Botzek, Minnesota Ski Areas Association, (651) 293-9295  luci@capitolconnections.com 
MTGC Leadership Team, Anna Thill,  Visit Mankato,  (507) 385-6664  athill@visitmankatomn.com 
MTGC Leadership Team, Paul Larsen,  Ed-Ventures, Inc.  (507) 281-9747   pcl@ed-ventures.com 
MTGC Legislative Representative, Sarah Psick  (952) 200-4400  spsick@psickcapitolsolutions.com 
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